
12. Int. Mlynek + 2. Adi Großschädl Gedenkturnier

Söding, 23.09.2023

Klasse

Schüler B
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Spath Laurenz KSV Söding
SS 4:0

52
SS 2:0

52
 2  10  2  0  6 1

2 Jantolek Leo Hrvacki Klub Ludbreg, Kroatien
0:21

01
0:21

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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